 LIT-PL21_061522   |   37
ORDERING GUIDESDC’s S6000-101 series all-in-one
devices integrates the S6000 series
exit device with SDC’s innovative
delayed egress electronics.
When unauthorized egress is initiated
by depressing the push pad of the
S6000-101, an audible alarm will
sound and an irreversible delay
period of 15 seconds will begin.
After the delay period has expired,
the device unlocks, permitting
egress until the device is reset. In
a life safety emergency, the device
will immediately unlock upon loss
of power or when powered by a fire
control supervised power supply.
Trim is ordered separately, see
related products.
• Panic and fire rated devices
• Subdued alternating alarm
• Push pad activation trigger
• Key switch reset and bypass*
• Low power consumption, energy
saver
S6000-101 Series
All-In-One Delayed Egress
Rim & Vertical Rod Exit Devices
S6101PU36101NC Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 630, 36”, All-In-One, CBC Compliant  2,325.00
S6101FU36101NC Rim, Exit Only, Fire, 630, 36”, All-In-One, CBC Compliant  2,454.00
S6101PU48101NC Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 630, 48”, All-In-One, CBC Compliant  2,425.00
S6101FU48101NC Rim, Exit Only, Fire, 630, 48”, All-In-One, CBC Compliant  2,554.00
S6101PU42101NC Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 630, 42”, All-In-One, CBC Compliant  2,375.00
EXAMPLES
ND
NH
NC
01 36 BD
02 42 BH
03 48 BC
S61 01 P U 36 R 101 ND
S61 P R
S62 F L
LBR
LBRF
OPTIONS
NOT REQUIRED
MODEL
FUNCTION
ELECTRIFICATION
MODE
RATING
FINISH
LENGTH
*  Key cylinders not included, order
separately. See related products.
 LO
CKING
 DEVICES
38   |   LIT-PL21_061522
* Available for S62 surface vertical rod devices only.
OPTIONS  ADD TO LIST
R Request-To-Exit (REX)  94.00
L Latch Status (LS)  94.00
LBR* Less Bottom Rod, Panic  N/C
LBRF* Less Bottom Rod, Fire-Rated  N/C
S6000-101     CONFIGURATION      1 of 1
MODEL LIST $
S61 Rim  783.00
S62 Surface Vertical Rod (SVR)  1,188.00
FUNCTION ADD TO LIST
01 Exit Only (No Trim)  N/C